SERIES 5A AND 5B
VALVE STATUS MONITOR
THE HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPANY
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280
SERIES 5A AND 5B
1 Enclosure

SWITCH OPTIONS
INDICATION SWITCH OPTIONS
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PROXIMITY SWITCHES
Bray’s VSM product line is offered with
multiple indication switch options to better
suit the end user's requirements.
Our proximity switches offer reliable inductive sensing in both 2-wire and 3-wire configurations.
> DC and AC versions available
> CE and cULus Certified on most configurations
S5A Max Qty. S5B Max Qty.
M
EC
HA
N
IC
AL
SW
IT
CH
ES
SPDT Mechanical Switch  2  6
SPDT Mechanical Gold Plated Switch (Low Power)  2  6
DPDT-DB Mechanical Switch N/A  2
PR
OX
IM
IT
Y
SW
IT
CH
ES
PNP N.O., 3-Wire Switch  2  6
NPN N.O., 3-Wire Switch  2  6
PNP N.C., 3-Wire Switch  2  6
NPN N.C., 3-Wire Switch  2  6
140V, 2-Wire Switch  2  6
250V, 2-Wire Switch  2  6
SPDT Reed Switch N/A  2
5X000X-126X X XXX
Thread Type
0 Imperial
5 Metric
Housing Size
A Type 4, 4X, IP66/67,
Max 2 Switches
B Type 4, 4X, IP66/67,
Max 6 Switches
Switch Option
A SPDT Mechanical Switch
B SPDT Mechanical Gold Plated
Switch (Low Power)
C PNP N.O., 3-Wire Switch
D NPN N.O., 3-Wire Switch
E PNP N.C., 3-Wire Switch
F 140V, 2-Wire Switch
G 250V, 2-Wire Switch
J SPDT REED Switch*
R NPN N.C., 3-Wire Switch
S DPDT-DB Mechanical Switch*
Switch
Configuration
2 2 Switches
3 3 Switches,
Independent
4 4 Switches,
Independent
5
4 Switches
(2 Independent,
2 Auxiliary)
6